
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-176 Name: TFCA Bikeway Funding Agreement (SR)

Status:Type: Staff Report Filed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/7/2018 5/7/2018

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Staff Report for a Resolution to Authorize the City Manager to Enter into an Agreement with the Bay
Area Air Quality Management District to Receive $139,128 in Grant Funding from the Transportation
Fund for Clean Air Program and Provide a Minimum Local Match Amount of $48,372 to Install 9.5
Miles of Bikeways for the Bicycle Network West, Project No. 2014.0430

Sponsors: Keith Cooke

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received and FiledCity Council5/7/2018 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

